CHURCH
. Caribou United Baptist
74 High Street
Caribou 04736
Tel: 496-7881

. Easton, Pine Tree Bapt**
704 Houlton Road
Easton 04740

. Mapleton, United Bapt.
PO Box 174
Mapleton 04757
Tel: 764-6034

. Presque Isle, Bethany
24 Second Street
Presque Isle 04769
Tel: 768-8811

. Washburn, First Baptist**
PO Box 501
Washburn 04786
Tel: 455-4839

. Westfield United Bapt.
c/o PO Box 174
Westfield 04787

North Aroostook Association

PASTOR
Mark Kalata

Carlos da Cruz

James Ackerson

James Ackerson

Gregory Sponberg

Shelli Good

BEGAN
2025

1998

2016

1996

2016

2019

CLERK
Sheri Vogel

Holly Barrieau

Rachel Boulier

Fern Sands

Phyllis Taylor



