

North Aroostook Association

CHURCH	PASTOR	BEGAN	CLERK
1. Caribou United Baptist 74 High Street Caribou 04736 Tel: 496-7881	Mark Kalata	2025	Sheri Vogel
2. Easton, Pine Tree Bapt** 704 Houlton Road Easton 04740	Carlos da Cruz	1998	Holly Barrieau
3. Mapleton, United Bapt. PO Box 174 Mapleton 04757 Tel: 764-6034	James Ackerson	2016	Rachel Boulier
4. Presque Isle, Bethany 24 Second Street Presque Isle 04769 Tel: 768-8811	James Ackerson	1996	
5. Washburn, First Baptist** PO Box 501 Washburn 04786 Tel: 455-4839	Gregory Sponberg	2016	Fern Sands
6. Westfield United Bapt. c/o PO Box 174 Westfield 04787	Shelli Good	2019	Phyllis Taylor